BE[L|Lic]omM]

Fiber Opitc Pigtail Cable OM1/0M2/052

DESCRIPTIONS / APPLICATIONS e
The BELLCOMMS offers a comprehensive line of fiber jumpers for
connecting fiber finks. Choose from simplax or duplex, multimode
(62.5/125 or 50M125) or singlemods, SC or ST, jumpers, or pigtails.
Assemblies are available in standard lengths of 1, 2 3, and 5 maters,
{custom lengths are also avallablel Each and every terminated
connector is optically tested so that you can be assured that 100%
of the BELLCOMMS-built cable assemblies meet the stringant
performance limits as noted In the specifications chart All jumpers
are manufactured using the finest quality connectors and OFNA
riser grade fiber,

PRODUCTS FEATURE
« Compatibla with NTT-FC, NTT-3C standard & ST connector
PC farrule with 20mm radius fast polishing

B degree angle PC ferrule with ultra low insaertion loss

Low back reflection loss

Easy to handle

Emvircnmentally stable

Typical Inserion Loss Single-mode:0.15d8, Multi-mode: 0.3d48
Typical Retumn lossi®) Single-mode: -S0dB

Operating Temperature : -40 - +75°C

Storage Temperatura : -55 - +85C

Telecommunications

Local area network

Fiber optic sensors

Testing instruments

CATV

Standard

International : ISCAEC 11801
European EN : 50173

Morth American : TIAEIA

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PTON  ST-pigtail ST Pigtail 62,51 25mm MM 1,0m
PTO2 ST Pigtail 62.5125mm MM1.5m
PTG 5T Pigtad 62,57125mm MM 3.0m
PTM ST Pigtail 8/125mm S 1.0m
PTOS ST Pigtall 8/125mm SM1.5m
PTOS ST Pigtad %125mm SM 3.0m
PTOT ST Pigtail 50/125mm MM 1.0m
P08 ST Pigtad 50/125mm MM15m
PTOO ST Pigtadl 50/125mm MM 32,0m
PTI0  SC-pigtail SC Pigtall 62.5/125mm MM 1.0m
PT11 SC Pigtail 62 5125mm MM 1.5m
PT12 SC Pigtall 62.5/125mm MM 3.0m
PTi3 SC Pigtail 9125mm SM 1.0m
PT14 Scmammzsrrmmm&m
FT15 SC Pigtal 5/125mm SM 3.0m
PTG SC Pigtail S0125mm MM 1.0m
FTI7 SC Pigtail 50/125mm MM1.5m
PTiE SC Pigtall 50:125mm MM 3.0m_

® DM = 02.535m
Oh? = 601 2am
053 « WH25um

*TL,.WM

Cabie Typa
SME = Singla Mooe

MMEZ = 62 Mutl Moda
MMST = 5T Mustl Mode

Connector Typa

01 = ST-Connecto
02 = SC-Cornacior
03 = FO-Conmachor
0 = LO-Comacior
05 = MTR-Connacion

Sample

PIG = Pigial cabie

PIGMMSMIN Pigial LG connector Singameds Tmeters

PART NUMBER

PTI8  FC-pigtail
PT20
PT22

LC-pigtail

DESCRIPTION

FC Pigtad B2.5/125mm MM 1,0m
FC Pigtadl 62,5/125mm MM 1.5m
FG Pigtad 62.5M125mm MM 3.0m
FC Pigtad 9125mm 5M 1.0m
FC Pigtail 9125mm SM 1.5m
FC Pigtall 9/125mm SM 3.0m
FC Pigtad 50125mm MM 1.0m
FC Pigtad 50125mm MM 1.5m
FC Pigtad 50-125mm MM 3,0m
LC Pigtad 62.5/125mm MM 1.0m
LG Pigtal 62.5/125mm MM 1.5m
LC Pigtad 62.5/125mm MM 3.0m
L.C Piglad @125mm SM 1,0m
LG s 1250 s 15m
LC Pigiai 9/125mm SM 3.0m
LC Pigtad 50/125mm MM 1.0m
LC Pigtad 50/125mm MM 1.5m

LG Pagtad 50/125mm MM 3.0m




